International Catalogue
2014-2015
GP LED Lamps Standard Range 14-15
GP Compact Fluorescent Lamps 19-21
27-29
GP product overview 30-35
GP LED Accessories and MoodLite 22-26
GP Halogen Lamps 16-18

Safeguard RF4 070979-LAB1 Motion sensor 4 x C 194 150 155
MOODLITE
Series Order Code Charging version Powered By
Dimension
D
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
MOODLITE GLOBE
Globe 170 071624-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1150mAh 160 - 160
Globe 250 058083-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 250 - 240
Globe 250 i 058410-LAB1  Induction 3.7V Li-Ion 700mAh 250 - 245
Globe 300 058137-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 290 - 280
Globe 300 i 071662-LAB1 Induction 3.7V Li-Ion 700mAh 290 - 280
Globe 350 056911-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 340 - 330
Globe 350 i 071679-LAB1 Induction 3.7V Li-Ion 700mAh 340 - 330
Globe 400 058090-LAB1   Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 385 - 380
Globe 480 060864-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 480 - 480
MOODLITE CUBE
Cube 300 071631-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 300 300 290
Cube 400 060888-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 400 400 390
MOODLITE MINI
Mini 130 071648-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1150mAh 130 - 160
Mini 140 070436-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1150mAh 148 - 208
MOODLITE ROCk
Rock 260 070399-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 278 - 323
MOODLITE OVAL
Oval 330 070412-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 348 - 210
MOODLITE TABLE
Table 800 071655-LAB1 Plug-in 3.7V Li-Ion 1700mAh 820 820 330
35
GP product overview - LED Accessories and MoodLite
GPL-IGC-A 14/15    All rights reserved. No parts of this catalogue written or pictorial may be reproduced without the permission of Lichton International Ltd.
BROCHURE Although every effort has been made to ensure all information in this catalogue is correct, unforeseen changes may occur.